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College Department Internship Coordinator Ext. Email

Arts, Media & Communication Art Sevetlana Pirjan 2348 sevetlana.pirjan@csun.edu

Cinema & Television Arts Robert Gustafson 3432 robert.gustafson@csun.edu
Communication Studies Rebecca Litke 2047 rebecca.litke@csun.edu
Journalism Heather Powell 3135 heather.powell@csun.edu
Music - Undergraduate Advisor Lea Antone 3184 music@csun.edu
Music - Graduate Advisor David Sannerud 3137 david.sannerud@csun.edu
Theatre Garry Lennon 3086 garry.d.lennon@csun.edu

Business & Economics Accounting Craig Oka 4697 business.internships@csun.edu
Business Law Craig Oka 4697 business.internships@csun.edu
Economics Craig Oka 4697 business.internships@csun.edu
Information Systems Craig Oka 4697 business.internships@csun.edu
Finance, Real Estate, & Insurance Craig Oka 4697 business.internships@csun.edu
Management Craig Oka 4697 business.internships@csun.edu
Marketing Craig Oka 4697 business.internships@csun.edu

Education Deaf Studies NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 5116 deaf.studies@csun.edu
Educational Leadership & Policy 
Studies - Higher Education Graduate 
Advisor

William De La Torre 2593 wdelatorre@csun.edu

Educational Leadership & Policy 
Studies Debbie Leidner 2528 deborah.leidner@csun.edu

Educational Psychology & Counseling - 
Graduate & Field Work Coordinator

Merril Simon 2558 merril.simon@csun.edu

Elementary Education Elaine Adelman 2573 elaine.m.adelman@csun.edu
Secondary Education Carolyn Burch 6370 carolyn.burch@csun.edu
Secondary Education Jan Eckmier 2523 jan.eckmier@csun.edu
Special Education NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 2517

Engineering & Computer 
Science Civil Engineering & Applied Mechanics Mohamed Hegab 7034 mohamed.hegab.14@csun.edu

Computer Science NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 3398
Electrical & Computer Engineering - 
Dean S.K. Ramesh 4501 s.ramesh@csun.edu

Manufacturing Systems Engineering Behzad Bavarian 3917 bavarian@csun.edu
Mechanical Engineering Hamid Johari 2187 hamid.johari@csun.edu
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College Department Internship Coordinator Ext. Email
Health & Human Development Apparel Design & Merchandising Shirley Warren 4488 shirley.tmask@csun.edu

Child & Adolescent Development Joyce Munsch 7249 joyce.munsch@csun.edu
Communication Disorders & Sciences - 
Education / School

Edward Hall 2823 ed.hall@csun.edu

Communication Disorders & Sciences Janice Woolsey 2856 janice.woolsey@csun.edu
Dietetics Annette Besnilian 2841 annette.besnilian@csun.edu
Environmental & Occupational Health Peter Bellin 4719 peter.bellin@csun.edu
Family Studies Jerry Ann Harrel-Smith 3131 jerry.a.smith@csun.edu
Food Science Claudia Fajardo-Lira (Graduate Coordinator) 3021 claudia.fajardo@csun.edu
Gerontology NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 2344
Health Administration - Director Louis Rubino 7257 louis.rubino@csun.edu
Health Administration - Graduate 
Coordinator

Janet Reagan 2298 janet.reagan@csun.edu

Health Education - Director Lawrence Chu 7053 lawrence.chu@csun.edu
Health Education - Graduate 
Coordinator

Vickin Ebin 3101 vicki.ebin@csun.edu

Interior Design Anubhuti Thakur 4962 anubhuti.thakur@csun.edu
Kinesiology Konstantinos Vrongistinos 3205 konstantinos.vrongistinos@csun.edu
Nursing Marianne Hattar-Pollara 7533 marianne.hattar@csun.edu
Nutrition Terri Lisagor 3119 terri.lisagor@csun.edu
Radiological Technology Anita Slechta 2475 anita.slechta@csun.edu
Recreation & Tourism Management - 
Undergraduate Advisor

Janice Tolan 3252 jan.tolan@csun.edu

Recreation & Tourism Management 
(Travel Management & Hospitality) - 
Graduate Advisor

Mechelle Best 3858 mechelle.best@csun.edu

Recreation & Tourism Management 
(Recreational Sports Management) - 
Graduate Advisor

Craig Finney 2821 cfinney@csun.edu

Humanities American Indian Studies Scott Andrews 3418 scott.andrews@csun.edu
Asian American Studies Tracy Buenavista 5688 tracy.buenavista@csun.edu
Central American Studies Douglas Carranza 2736 douglas.carranza@csun.edu
Chicano/a Studies David Rodriguez 2973 david.rodriguez@csun.edu
English Kent Baxter 3425 kent.baxter@csun.edu
Gender & Women's Studies Dianne Bartlow 2097 dianne.bartlow@csun.edu
Humanities Interdisciplinary Martha Campos 3300 martha.campos@csun.edu
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College Department Internship Coordinator Ext. Email
Humanities (continued) Jewish Studies Jody Myers 3007 jody.myers@csun.edu

Liberal Studies Michael Neubauer 3572 michael.neubauer@csun.edu
Linguistics Evelyn McClave 3588 emcclave@csun.edu
Modern and Classical Languages and 
Literatures NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 3467

Philosophy Weimin Sun 6461 weimin.sun@csun.edu
Queer Studies Sheena Malhotra 7217 sheena.malhotra@csun.edu
Religious Studies Linda Lam-Easton 3396 linda.lam.easton@csun.edu

Science & Mathematics Biology Advisement Office/Postings/Professor's Lab 2675 biologyadvising@csun.edu
Chemistry & Biochemistry NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 3381 chemistry@csun.edu
Geological Sciences NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 3541 geology@csun.edu
Mathematics CHECK WITH FACULTY ADVISOR 2721 mathhtml@csun.edu
Physics and Astronomy CHECK WITH FACULTY ADVISOR 2776 physics@csun.edu

Social & Behavioral Sciences Anthropology - Undergraduate Advisor Tony Quach 5199 tony@csun.edu

Anthropology - Graduate Advisor Christina Campbell 3326 christina.campbell@csun.edu
Geography Darrick Danta 3532 darrick.danta@csun.edu
History Merry Ovnick 3054 merry.ovnick@csun.edu
Pan-African Studies Ogo Okoye-Johnson 3380 ogochukwu.okoye-johnson@csun.edu
Political Science - Internship 
Coordinator Nicholas Dungey 7231 nicholas.dungey@csun.edu

Political Science - Judicial Internships Virginia Lussier 7237 ginny.lussier@csun.edu
Psychology NO INTERNSHIP COORDINATOR 2827 psychology@csun.edu
Social Work WITHIN MASTER'S PROGRAM 7630 msw@csun.edu
Sociology CHECK WITH FACULTY ADVISOR 3591
Urban Studies & Planning Robert Kent 4372 rob.kent@csun.edu

mailto:jody.myers@csun.edu�
mailto:michael.neubauer@csun.edu�
mailto:emcclave@csun.edu�
mailto:weimin.sun@csun.edu�
mailto:sheena.malhotra@csun.edu�
mailto:linda.lam.easton@csun.edu�
mailto:biologyadvising@csun.edu�
mailto:chemistry@csun.edu�
mailto:geology@csun.edu�
mailto:mathhtml@csun.edu�
mailto:physics@csun.edu�
mailto:tony@csun.edu�
mailto:christina.campbell@csun.edu�
mailto:darrick.danta@csun.edu�
mailto:merry.ovnick@csun.edu�
mailto:ogochukwu.okoye-johnson@csun.edu�
mailto:nicholas.dungey@csun.edu�
mailto:ginny.lussier@csun.edu�
mailto:psychology@csun.edu�
mailto:msw@csun.edu�
mailto:rob.kent@csun.edu�

	Internship Coordinator Listing

